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Sports Complex Hall I IInd Men´s Youth World Championship 2007

Individual Statistics

BAHRAIN

As of  3 AUG 2007

GOALSCORERS (top 40)

Rank Name Team Goals Shots % 7m Shots MP

1 SHIN Seung-Il KOR 57 95 60 10 / 11 6
2 BERKOUS Messaoud ALG 51 86 59 8 / 10 6
3 KIM Dong-Chul KOR 49 74 66 12 / 13 6
4 MORTENSEN Casper Ulrich DEN 45 70 64 12 / 16 7
5 STRLEK Manuel CRO 43 66 65  7
6 TOJCIC Hrvoje CRO 42 67 63 3 / 3 7
7 CARLEN Oscar SWE 39 61 64 7 / 8 6
8 SAAD ABDEL AZIZ Ammar EGY 37 58 64 2 / 3 6
9 ALHAJRI Hamad QAT 35 80 44 6 / 9 6

10 ESTEKI Allahkaram IRI 34 70 49 6 / 8 6
10 MAQUEDA PENO Jorge ESP 34 80 43 5 / 9 6
10 MASAELI Milad IRI 34 55 62 8 / 11 6
13 HIDRI Khaled TUN 33 53 62 5 / 6 6
14 BOURGIBE Hicham MAR 32 76 42 1 / 2 6
14 MADADI Hamad QAT 32 56 57 7 / 10 6
14 SELICANI TEIXEIRA Henrique BRA 32 46 70 0 / 1 6
17 DUVNJAK Domagoj CRO 31 55 56 9 / 13 7
17 GHRIBI Ghazi TUN 31 46 67 13 / 16 6
17 VIEYRA Federico ARG 31 76 41  7
20 STENBÄCKEN Jonathan SWE 30 41 73 6 / 8 7
20 VAZQUEZ Juan Manuel ARG 30 66 45 5 / 7 7
22 FERNANDEZ Juan Pablo ARG 29 66 44 1 / 2 7
22 SIMONET Diego ARG 29 54 54 1 / 1 7
24 BERRIAH Abdennahim ALG 28 70 40 1 / 3 6
24 BISBO Soren DEN 28 43 65  7
24 CHRAPKOWSKI Piotr POL 28 44 64  6
27 ESTEKI Sajjad IRI 27 45 60  5
27 MARINKOVIC Dejan AUS 27 50 54 6 / 7 5
27 MARKUSSEN Nicolaj DEN 27 64 42  7
27 MINDEGIA ELIZAGA Niko ESP 27 41 66 8 / 9 6
27 NAM Seong-Wook KOR 27 39 69 1 / 1 6
32 ALOUINI Kamel TUN 26 46 57  6
32 BAJRAY Bilac MAR 26 37 70  6
32 KOSTRZEWA Damian POL 26 38 68 5 / 6 6
32 M. MOHAMED EL WAKIL Omar EGY 26 43 60 5 / 9 6

Next 6 players were tied with 25
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As of  3 AUG 2007

ASSISTS (top 40)

Rank Name Team Assists MP

1 DUVNJAK Domagoj CRO 35 7
2 JEPSEN Matias Helt DEN 27 7
3 SHIN Seung-Il KOR 24 6
4 CARLEN Oscar SWE 20 6
5 FELEZ REYES Eloy ESP 19 6
6 ALOUINI Kamel TUN 17 6
6 HUSEIN Ali BRN 17 6
6 STENBÄCKEN Jonathan SWE 17 7
9 FAGERLUND Johan SWE 16 7
9 SOUZA Arthur Medeiros De BRA 16 6

11 KIM Dong-Chul KOR 14 6
12 ALI Ali BRN 13 5
12 HIDRI Khaled TUN 13 6
12 SIMONET Diego ARG 13 7
15 AL-BUAINAIN Nasser QAT 12 6
15 HASSAN MAHMOUD I. Eslam EGY 12 5
17 BAAK Joakim SWE 11 7
17 FERNANDEZ Juan Pablo ARG 11 7
17 MAQUEDA PENO Jorge ESP 11 6
20 ALSAYYAD Husain BRN 10 6
20 BOURGIBE Hicham MAR 10 6
20 EKDAL du RIETZ Kim SWE 10 7
20 ESTEKI Sajjad IRI 10 5
20 RAHMATI Hossein IRI 10 6
20 REQUENA MOLINA Alberto Jose ESP 10 6
20 SELICANI TEIXEIRA Henrique BRA 10 6
27 ALAA EL SAYED HASHEM M. EGY 9 6
27 ALHAJRI Hamad QAT 9 6
27 BANANI Mourad MAR 9 6
27 KARACIC Igor CRO 9 7
27 MARKUSSEN Nicolaj DEN 9 7
27 NASSIR Hicham MAR 9 6
27 SAAD ABDEL AZIZ Ammar EGY 9 6
34 BERRIAH Abdennahim ALG 8 6
34 ESTEKI Allahkaram IRI 8 6
34 GHRIBI Ghazi TUN 8 6
34 MADADI Hamad QAT 8 6
34 MOHAMED Mutasem QAT 8 6
34 PERRELLA FILHO Matheus BRA 8 6
34 TOJCIC Hrvoje CRO 8 7
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As of  3 AUG 2007

GOALS AND ASSISTS (top 40)

Rank Name Team
Goals +
Assists

Goals Assists MP

1 SHIN Seung-Il KOR 81 57 24 6
2 DUVNJAK Domagoj CRO 66 31 35 7
3 KIM Dong-Chul KOR 63 49 14 6
4 CARLEN Oscar SWE 59 39 20 6
5 BERKOUS Messaoud ALG 56 51 5 6
6 MORTENSEN Casper Ulrich DEN 50 45 5 7
6 TOJCIC Hrvoje CRO 50 42 8 7
8 STRLEK Manuel CRO 49 43 6 7
9 JEPSEN Matias Helt DEN 47 20 27 7
9 STENBÄCKEN Jonathan SWE 47 30 17 7

11 HIDRI Khaled TUN 46 33 13 6
11 SAAD ABDEL AZIZ Ammar EGY 46 37 9 6
13 MAQUEDA PENO Jorge ESP 45 34 11 6
14 ALHAJRI Hamad QAT 44 35 9 6
14 FELEZ REYES Eloy ESP 44 25 19 6
16 ALOUINI Kamel TUN 43 26 17 6
17 BOURGIBE Hicham MAR 42 32 10 6
17 ESTEKI Allahkaram IRI 42 34 8 6
17 HUSEIN Ali BRN 42 25 17 6
17 SELICANI TEIXEIRA Henrique BRA 42 32 10 6
17 SIMONET Diego ARG 42 29 13 7
22 SOUZA Arthur Medeiros De BRA 41 25 16 6
23 FERNANDEZ Juan Pablo ARG 40 29 11 7
23 MADADI Hamad QAT 40 32 8 6
25 GHRIBI Ghazi TUN 39 31 8 6
26 ESTEKI Sajjad IRI 37 27 10 5
26 MASAELI Milad IRI 37 34 3 6
28 BERRIAH Abdennahim ALG 36 28 8 6
28 MARKUSSEN Nicolaj DEN 36 27 9 7
30 HASSAN MAHMOUD I. Eslam EGY 35 23 12 5
30 VIEYRA Federico ARG 35 31 4 7
32 AL-BUAINAIN Nasser QAT 34 22 12 6
32 ALI Ali BRN 34 21 13 5
34 ALAA EL SAYED HASHEM M. EGY 33 24 9 6
34 BAAK Joakim SWE 33 22 11 7
34 MINDEGIA ELIZAGA Niko ESP 33 27 6 6
34 NAM Seong-Wook KOR 33 27 6 6
34 VAZQUEZ Juan Manuel ARG 33 30 3 7
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As of  3 AUG 2007

STEALS (top 20)

Rank Name Team Total Avg MP

1 MORTENSEN Casper Ulrich DEN 18 2.6 7
2 DUVNJAK Domagoj CRO 13 1.9 7
3 HIDRI Khaled TUN 11 1.8 6
4 SANTOS TEIXEIRA Vinicius BRA 10 1.7 6
5 KIM Dong-Sik KOR 9 1.5 6
5 SAROUT Soumail MAR 9 1.5 6
5 SHIN Seung-Il KOR 9 1.5 6
5 STRLEK Manuel CRO 9 1.3 7
9 FERNANDEZ Federico ARG 8 1.1 7

10 ALSAYYAD Husain BRN 7 1.2 6
10 ANDERSSON Robin SWE 7 1.0 7
10 BANANI Mourad MAR 7 1.2 6
10 CHRAPKOWSKI Piotr POL 7 1.2 6
10 ESTEKI Sajjad IRI 7 1.4 5
10 MASAELI Milad IRI 7 1.2 6
10 NAM Seong-Wook KOR 7 1.2 6

Next 13 players were tied with total of 6

BLOCKED SHOTS (top 20)

Rank Name Team Total Avg MP

1 MATIC Marko CRO 21 3.5 6
2 SCHIAFINO Francisco ARG 13 1.9 7
3 BERKOUS Messaoud ALG 11 1.8 6
3 CHRAPKOWSKI Piotr POL 11 1.8 6
5 BARUD Niclas SWE 10 1.4 7
5 POZZER Alexandre BRA 10 1.7 6
7 CARLEN Oscar SWE 6 1.0 6
7 DONS SCHRIVER Mikkel DEN 6 0.9 7
7 MANSON Anton SWE 6 0.9 7
7 MARKUSSEN Nicolaj DEN 6 0.9 7
7 SEVER Ivan CRO 6 0.9 7

12 DJEBNOUME Walid ALG 5 0.8 6
12 SANTOS TEIXEIRA Vinicius BRA 5 0.8 6

Next 8 players were tied with total of 4
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As of  3 AUG 2007

PENALTIES (top 40)

Rank Name Team
Points

Avg Total
EX RC 2Min YC MP

1 AMARA Mohamed ALG 5.8 35 3 8 4 6
2 CARLEN Oscar SWE 5.0 30 1 10 5 6
3 BERRIAH Abdennahim ALG 4.2 25 2 6 3 6
3 MILOSEVIC Jovan AUS 4.2 25 10 5 6
5 RIKALO Boris AUS 4.0 20 1 7 1 5
6 RAHMATI Hossein IRI 3.8 23 1 7 4 6
7 SCHIAFINO Francisco ARG 3.7 26 1 8 5 7
8 GIERAK Andrzej POL 3.3 20 1 6 3 6
8 SHIN Seung-Il KOR 3.3 20 1 5 5 6

10 ALFARDAN Hasan BRN 3.2 19 8 3 6
10 SAAD ABDEL AZIZ Ammar EGY 3.2 19 1 6 2 6
10 SAROUT Soumail MAR 3.2 19 1 5 4 6
13 BARUD Niclas SWE 3.0 21 9 3 7
13 M. HASHEM SHEBIB Mohamed EGY 3.0 18 8 2 6
15 KENAOUI Sid QAT 2.8 17 1 5 2 6
15 MAQUEDA PENO Jorge ESP 2.8 17 7 3 6
17 BAAK Joakim SWE 2.7 19 1 5 4 7
18 ALI Ali BRN 2.6 13 1 3 2 5
18 ESTEKI Sajjad IRI 2.6 13 6 1 5
20 MATIC Ognjen AUS 2.5 15 1 4 2 6
21 KIM Tae-Jyun KOR 2.4 12 1 3 1 5
21 TOJCIC Hrvoje CRO 2.4 17 1 5 2 7
23 CALEB Gahan AUS 2.3 9 4 1 4
23 HUSEIN Ali BRN 2.3 14 6 2 6
23 MOHAMED Mutasem QAT 2.3 14 5 4 6
26 AL-DOSARI Hamad QAT 2.2 13 1 4 6
26 ALHAJRI Hamad QAT 2.2 13 5 3 6
26 DJEBNOUME Walid ALG 2.2 13 5 3 6
26 KARAMIAN Mojtaba IRI 2.2 13 1 4 6
26 SADRAEI Mohammadmehdi IRI 2.2 13 4 5 6
26 THRANE Morten DEN 2.2 11 4 3 5
32 STENBÄCKEN Jonathan SWE 2.1 15 5 5 7
33 ANDERSSON Nicolaj DEN 2.0 14 5 4 7
33 ARCE Marco ARG 2.0 14 6 2 7
33 BEDNAREK Michal POL 2.0 12 5 2 6
33 DONS SCHRIVER Mikkel DEN 2.0 14 4 6 7
33 HASSAN MAHMOUD I. Eslam EGY 2.0 10 5 5
33 JEONG Han KOR 2.0 12 4 4 6
33 KOSTRZEWA Damian POL 2.0 12 5 2 6
40 SEVER Ivan CRO 1.9 13 5 3 7

NOTE: Points = (EX) x 10 + (RC) x 5 + (2Min) x 2 + (YC) x 1 

LEGEND
MP Matches Played % Efficiency Avg Average per Game YC Yellow Cards
RC Red Cards EX Exclusions 2Min 2 Minute Suspensions
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